6301

VISITENKARTENETUI ALUM,97X62X14 MM
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: VISITENKARTENETUI - Material: ALUMINIUM

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,022 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

97 mm

62 mm

14 mm

EXPORT KARTON

6 Kg

100 pcs
530 mm
310 mm
300 mm



